
L3 EN GR. 01/6. sem.
Dimanche Lundi Mardi Mercredi Jeudi

08:00-09:30

09:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

TTH2-Cours @ E14 (H.
BELTAGY)

MFPC-Cours @ E14
(M. HAMZAOUI)

MFPC-TD @ E04 (S.
KHEDACHE)

Cryog-Cours @ C06
(M. AMOKRANE)

TrChal2-TD @ E14 (H.
BELTAGY)

TurboMach2-Cours @
E14 (I. BOUMRAR)

TurboMach2-TD @ E04
(I. BOUMRAR)

TP MFPC-TP @ Labo
MCI (A. HADIOUCHE)

ER-Cours @ E14 (F.
SALHI)

TurboMach2-Cours @
E14 (I. BOUMRAR)

MCI-Cours @ E10 (M.
AMOKRANE)

EME-Cours @ E10 (S.
BOUDAOUD)

RA-TP @ Labo
GenieElec ETH (N.

AZZI)

PFC-TP @ C05 (A.
HADIOUCHE)

MCI-TD @ C04 (M.
AMOKRANE)

RA-TP @ Labo
GenieElec ETH (N.

AZZI)

PFC-TP @ C05 (A.
HADIOUCHE)

TP MCI-TP @ Labo
MCI (M. AMOKRANE)
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L3 EN GR. 02/6. sem.
Dimanche Lundi Mardi Mercredi Jeudi

08:00-09:30

09:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

TTH2-Cours @ E14 (H.
BELTAGY)

MFPC-Cours @ E14
(M. HAMZAOUI)

Cryog-Cours @ C06
(M. AMOKRANE)

TurboMach2-TD @ E01
(I. BOUMRAR)

TurboMach2-Cours @
E14 (I. BOUMRAR)

MFPC-TD @ E03 (S.
KHEDACHE)

MCI-TD @ E03 (M.
AMOKRANE)

ER-Cours @ E14 (F.
SALHI)

TurboMach2-Cours @
E14 (I. BOUMRAR)

MCI-Cours @ E10 (M.
AMOKRANE)

EME-Cours @ E10 (S.
BOUDAOUD)

TrChal2-TD @ E14 (H.
BELTAGY)

RA-TP @ Labo
GenieElec ETH (N.

AZZI)

PFC-TP @ E12 (S.
KERKADI)

TP MCI-TP @ Labo
MCI (M. AMOKRANE)

RA-TP @ Labo
GenieElec ETH (N.

AZZI)

PFC-TP @ E12 (S.
KERKADI)

TP MFPC-TP @ Labo
MCI (A. HADIOUCHE)
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